W verbatim

Verbatim Mini GaN Charger 165W Universeel Zwart AC Snel

opladen Binnen

Merk : Verbatim

Artikelcode: 32216

Productnaam : Mini GaN Charger 165W

- 165W mini-wandoplader met 4 uitgangen: 1 x USB-C® PD 140W, 1 x USB-C PD 100W, 1 x USB-C PD

65W en 1 x USB-A QC 3.0
- Laadt 4 apparaten tegelijk op
- Geintegreerde GaN-technologie

- Ondersteunt supersnel laden met USB Power Delivery 3.1, PPS en Quick Charge 3.0

- Programmeerbare voeding (PPS) technologie levert de juiste hoeveelheid stroom die nodig is voor de

ideale lading

- Multi-plug UK en EU adapter meegeleverd

- Weergave van uitgangsvermogen

- Compact ontwerp gemaakt van hoogwaardige, vlamvertragende materialen

- Veiligheidssystemen met vier veiligheidsniveaus, waaronder beveiliging tegen te hoge stroomsterkte,

overspanning, kortsluiting en te hoge temperatuur

Mini GaN Muurlader 165W 4-poorts

Performance
Charger compatibility *
Power source type *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

USB Type-C ports quantity
Fast charging

Fast charging technology
Charger type *

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *

Programmable power supply (PPS)
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)
Operating principle

USB Power Delivery revision

USB Power Delivery up to

Power protection features

Design

Product colour *
Housing material
LED indicators
Plug and Play

Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors

Power

Input voltage
Input frequency
Input current
Maximum power

Universal
AC

1

3

v

Quick Charge 3.0
Indoor

4

v

v
Contact
3.1
100w

Over current, Over voltage,
Overheating, Short circuit

Black
Polycarbonate (PC)
v

v

v

100 - 240V
50/60 Hz
2.3A

165 W

Power

Port 4 output power

Port 1 output current
Port 2 output current
Port 3 output current
Port 4 output current

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package type

Included power plug types
Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content
AC adapter included
Technical details
Warranty period

Logistics data

Verbatim

30w
5A
5A
5A
5A

31 mm
72 mm
72 mm
245 g

1 pc(s)
Box

EU, UK, US
47 mm
110 mm
140 mm
3659

2 year(s)

Master (outer) cases per pallet layer 12 pc(s)

Layers per pallet

4 pc(s)
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Power

Maximum output voltage
Minimum output voltage
Port 1 output power
Port 2 output power
Port 3 output power

28V
3.3V
140 W
100 W
65 W

Other features

Net weight inner carton 4000 kg

Net weight of outer carton 8750 kg

Inner carton dimensions (W x D x H) 255 x 300 x 130 mm
(H);Jter carton dimensions (W x D x 270 x 320 x 290 mm
User guide v
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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